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Case Number
2023-070001
2023-070002
2023-070003
2023-070004
2023-070005
2023-070006
2023-070007
2023-070008
2023-070009
2023-070010

Date
7/7/2023
7/7/2023
7/9/2023
7/11/2023
7/15/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/23/2023
7/25/2023
7/25/2023

Time

12:02hrs.
18:54hrs.
13:10hrs.
16:00hrs.
13:26hrs.
14:44hrs.
02:18hrs.
22:40hrs.
08:52hrs.
22:25hrs.

University of Louisiana at Monroe

Crime Log for July 2023
Location Type of Incident
4400 Bon-Aire Dr. Sick/Injured Person
323 Warhawk Way Sick/Injured Person
#1 Warhawk Way Banned from Campus
4400 Bon Aire Dr. Traffic Investigation
210 Warhawk Way Sick/Injured Person
3811 Desiard St. Abandoned Vehicle
4001 Spurgeon Dr. Public Assistance
1100 Univesity Ave. Banned from Campus

4120 Bon Aire Dr.
4200 Bon Aire Dr.

Theft from a Vehicle
Theft from a Vehicle

On Campus Disposition

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes

cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
cleared
arrest
arrest
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