1	2023-070001	7/7/2023	12:02hrs.	4400 Bon-Aire Dr.	Sick/Injured Person	yes	cleared
2	2023-070002	7/7/2023	18:54hrs.	323 Warhawk Way	Sick/Injured Person	yes	cleared
3	2023-070003	7/9/2023	13:10hrs.	#1 Warhawk Way	Banned from Campus	yes	cleared
4	2023-070004	7/11/2023	16:00hrs.	4400 Bon Aire Dr.	Traffic Investigation	yes	cleared
5	2023-070005	7/15/2023	13:26hrs.	210 Warhawk Way	Sick/Injured Person	yes	cleared
6	2023-070006	7/17/2023	14:44hrs.	3811 Desiard St.	Abandoned Vehicle	yes	cleared
7	2023-070007	7/18/2023	02:18hrs.	4001 Spurgeon Dr.	Public Assistance	no	cleared
8	2023-070008	7/23/2023	22:40hrs.	1100 Univesity Ave.	Banned from Campus	yes	cleared
9	2023-070009	7/25/2023	08:52hrs.	4120 Bon Aire Dr.	Theft from a Vehicle	yes	arrest
10	2023-070010	7/25/2023	22:25hrs.	4200 Bon Aire Dr.	Theft from a Vehicle	yes	arrest